
Role Name Contact email

Beef Superintendent Travis Chamblin travisc@mech-one.com

Beef Asst. Superintendent Sierra Churhill sierrachurchill@ymail.com

Beef Asst. Superintendent Isaiah Green Isaiah.Green20@yahoo.com

Beef Asst. Superintendent Sonya Vandergriff sonya@vandergriffcontractors.com

Cat Superintendent Racheal Boynton rboynton15@hotmail.com

Cavy Superintendent  Kylie Farr smiley.kyliekjk94@gmail.com

Cavy Asst. Superintendent Melinda Johnson melmenowdear@yahoo.com

Dog Superintendent Alicia Christie allnatural74@gmail.com

Dog Asst. Superintendent Amber Hansen amber.hansen07@gmail.com

Dog Asst. Superintendent Sabrina Christie 4hgirl.sc@gmail.com

Dog Asst. Superintendent Brian Christie brianc1969@gmail.com

FFA Leader Dave Kranz dkranz@d49.org

Fitting Contest Coordinator Becky & Travis Chamblin Becco75@yahoo.com

Co-General Fairboard Superintendent Bill Spurlock spurlock_bill@yahoo.com

Co-General Fairboard Superintendent Linnea Frates linnea_bobby@msn.com

Goat Superintendent Casey Rubin rubin652004@gmail.com

Goat Asst. Superintendent Lacey Chisman laceychisman@gmail.com

Goat Asst. Superintendent Tara Cantu mickeyandtink14@gmail.com

Goat (Pygmy/Diary) Superintendent Jim Ettleman jnshell2001@yahoo.com 

Goat Asst. (Pygmy/Dairy) Superintendent Sandy Hoihjelle cologoatlady@yahoo.com

Horse Superintendent Mercedes Glenn mpowers90@hotmail.com

Horse Superintendent Randi Hudson randaleehudson@yahoo.com

Horse Asst. Superintendent Autumn Haugen Dallaguardia ropeumup06mc@gmail.com

Horse Asst. Superintendent Jessica Smith jessicarsmith525@gmail.com

Livestock Office Superintendent Sonya Vandergriff sonya@vandergriffcontractors.com

Livestock Office Asst. Becky Chamblin Becco75@yahoo.com

Camelid Co-Superintendent Stephanie Browner teppi99home@gmail.com

Camelid  Co-Superintendent Melinda Johnson melindajohnsonhhhh@gmail.com

Camelid Asst. Superintendent Betzy VanTilborg betzy.borg@gmail.com
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Camelid Asst. Superintendent MG Peterson mgpeterson20@gmail.com

Minature Horse Superintendent Randi Hudson randaleehudson@yahoo.com

Minature Horse Asst. Superintendent Kelley Harding rahtinka@hotmail.com

Minature Horse Asst. Superintendent Contessa Baker brokenarrow3141@hotmail.com

Pocket Pet Co-Superintendent Danielle Dungan danielledungan@yahoo.com

Pocket Pet Co-Superintendent Cassandra Rodriguez ltlbear56@gmail.com

Pocket Pet Superintendent Kiana Dungan Kianadungan@yahoo.com  

Poultry Superintendent Dawn Wheeler wheelersmadhouse@hotmail.com

Poultry Asst. Superintendent Renee Sasse reneesasse@hotmail.com

Rabbit Co-Superintendent Samantha Taylor rabit_luver_5@hotmail.com 

Rabbit Co-Superintendent Kylie Farr smiley.kyliekjk94@gmail.com

Rabbit Asst. Superintendent Laura Mayo mayohhhh@gmail.com

Rabbit Asst. Superintendent Cassandra Rodriguez ltlbear56@gmail.com

Sheep Co-Superintendent Katelyn Robinson lambshowgirl01@gmail.com

Sheep Co-Superintendent Katy Buchanan katysuebuchanan@outlook.com

Sheep Asst. Superintendent Courtney Scott c.g.scott.2003@gmail.com

Small Animal Master Showman Super Melinda Johnson melindajohnsonhhhh@gmail.com

Small Animal Master Showman Super Kiana Dungan Kianadungan@yahoo.com 

Specility Master Showman Super *Please email extension office with questions*

Livestock Master Showman Super Sierra Churchill sierrachurchill@ymail.com

Swine Superintendent TBA TBA 

Swine Asst. Superintendent TBA TBA 

Swine Asst. Superintendent TBA TBA 

General Projects Superintendent David McIntosh dwmci@comcast.net

General Projects Asst. Superintendent Tera Taylor taylorgirls73@msn.com

General Projects Asst. Superintendent Stacy Cantu cant2asmtg13mom@gmail.com

General Projects Asst. Superintendent Georgia Hock georgiamaehock@gmail.com

Shooting Sports Superintendent Kiana Dungan Kianadungan@yahoo.com 
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